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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $41.98 $16.52 $25.46  0.03  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.03
20 SPOT Totals: $16.52 $41.98 $25.46 

5 $8,038.05 $10,284.10 ($2,246.05)  5.80  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 5.80
5 SPOT Totals: $10,284.10 $8,038.05 ($2,246.05)

2 $229.80 $420.59 ($190.79)  0.17  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $29.45 $0.00 $29.45  0.02  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $50.25 $0.00 $50.25  0.04  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $63.90 $8.18 $55.72  0.05  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.01  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.28
BEST BET Totals: $428.77 $388.40 ($40.37)

40 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.02 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.02
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $30.00 $30.00 

32 $52.00 $10.00 $42.00  0.04  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $10.00 $52.00 $42.00 

2 $1,837.15 $1,521.65 $315.50  1.33  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

3 $1,576.50 $1,338.75 $237.75  1.14  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $2,308.65 $2,371.84 ($63.19)  1.67  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

5 $487.00 $789.25 ($302.25)  0.35  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $1,110.55 $1,216.00 ($105.45)  0.80  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $62.25 $245.75 ($183.50)  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $321.75 $80.00 $241.75  0.23  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $224.50 $260.00 ($35.50)  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $188.75 $100.00 $88.75  0.14  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $7.50 $1.00 $6.50  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $38.75 $0.00 $38.75  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $2.50 $2.00 $0.50  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $130.75 $58.00 $72.75  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 5.99
MEAN GR Totals: $7,984.24 $8,296.60 $312.36 

4 $384.00 $276.00 $108.00  0.28  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $19.25 $12.48 $6.77  0.01  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.29
MONEYBAL Totals: $288.48 $403.25 $114.77 

8 $8,862.55 $6,942.50 $1,920.05  6.40  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.40
PENNY Totals: $6,942.50 $8,862.55 $1,920.05 

8 $4,489.92 $3,252.50 $1,237.42  3.24  1.00  0.03PENY

 3.24
PENY Totals: $3,252.50 $4,489.92 $1,237.42 

1 $1,258.10 $905.40 $352.70  0.91  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,622.10 $2,182.70 $439.40  1.89  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $2,471.75 $2,034.72 $437.03  1.78  0.76  0.01Regular

4 $1,402.45 $440.50 $961.95  1.01  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $857.70 $509.25 $348.45  0.62  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $724.55 $261.96 $462.59  0.52  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $250.95 $68.54 $182.41  0.18  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $230.65 $23.81 $206.84  0.17  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $32.35 $56.60 ($24.25)  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $82.65 $46.85 $35.80  0.06  0.71  0.00Regular
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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11 $213.65 $51.20 $162.45  0.15  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $50.35 $10.50 $39.85  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $10.05 $4.20 $5.85  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $6.75 $2.90 $3.85  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $17.75 $3.85 $13.90  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 7.39
Regular Totals: $6,602.98 $10,231.80 $3,628.82 

1 $16,642.81 $13,739.60 $2,903.21  12.01  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $17,087.90 $12,121.10 $4,966.80  12.33  0.53  0.07SPOTLITE

3 $1,254.00 $1,345.26 ($91.26)  0.91  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $423.50 $575.60 ($152.10)  0.31  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $22.75 $13.20 $9.55  0.02  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 25.57
SPOTLITE Totals: $27,794.76 $35,430.96 $7,636.20 

2 $4,480.72 $3,416.70 $1,064.02  3.23  0.70  0.02SUPERSP

3 $40,303.46 $35,927.76 $4,375.70  29.09  0.79  0.23SUPERSP

4 $16,433.45 $15,230.79 $1,202.66  11.86  0.64  0.08SUPERSP

5 $389.75 $38.10 $351.65  0.28  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $415.75 $9.99 $405.76  0.30  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $182.00 $9.33 $172.67  0.13  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 44.90
SUPERSP Totals: $54,632.67 $62,205.13 $7,572.46 

40 $68.20 $40.00 $28.20  0.05 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.05
TOP S Totals: $40.00 $68.20 $28.20 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $138,538.84 $118,277.52 $20,261.32 
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